Features
1 of 8
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

NS
CGA-1518Z
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Reel Size Devices/Reel
CGA1518ZSB 5pcs Sample Bag NA NA
CGA1518ZSQ 25pcs Sample Bag NA NA
CGA1518ZSR Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 7 100
CGA1518ZTR7 Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 7 750
CGA1518ZTR13 Lead Free, RoHS Compliant 13 2500
CGA1518PCBA-410 50MHz to 1000MHz Evaluation Board NA NA